
Metra Passenger Services
Weekdays 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
(312) 322-6777

TTY (312) 322-6774

To inquire about lost articles, call 
Metra’s lost and found office at (312) 496-4751.

Transit Information Center
Daily 5 a.m. - 1 a.m.
836-7000 (Any Local Area Code)

TTY (312) 836-4949

METRA TICKET ORDERING PROGRAMS

WHERE TO PURCHASE TICKETS

Ticket-By-Mail/Ticket-By-Internet — Visit our website for more information.

Downtown/Outlying Stations — All Metra ticket types can be purchased at downtown 
stations or at outlying stations where a ticket agent is on duty. Credit and debit cards accepted.

On the Train — A One-Way cash fare can be purchased on the train from the conductor.
However, if an agent is on duty at the station where you boarded, the conductor will charge
an additional $3.00 for cash fares purchased on the train.

CHECK ACCEPTANCE POLICY
Personal checks will be accepted only for the amount of transportation charges ($10.00 or
more). Checks must be made payable to the Union Pacific Railroad. Personal checks must
include name, address, home and work phone numbers. A valid Illinois, Indiana or Wisconsin
drivers license or state issued photo identification card is required. An assessment will be
charged for any check returned by the bank on which drawn. This charge will be added to the
face amount of the check and included in the amount due.

Metra Web Site: www.metrarail.com

CONNECTING SERVICES

CTA Connections. At Metra’s Ogilvie Transportation Center,
most CTA buses board on Washington or Canal, including
popular routes to North Michigan Avenue and Illinois Center.

Board CTA Green and Pink Line trains at the Clinton/Lake
elevated station.

Seasonal service is also available to the United Center,
Soldier Field and the Lakefront museums.

Outside of downtown, connect to CTA Green Line trains at 
the Harlem/Lake station, which is adjacent to the Oak Park
Metra station.

PACE Connections. Pace buses connect with Metra trains at
a number of suburban stations, primarily at peak rush hour
periods.

RTA Trip Planner. The RTA Trip Planner makes it easy to
connect to CTA and Pace services. Visit RTAchicago.com, 
enter your starting and destination points, and click “TAKE 
ME THERE!”

Connections are not guaranteed between Metra trains, or between
Metra trains and services of other rail and bus carriers.

TICKET INFORMATION

Monthly Pass — Save over 30%. Good for unlimited travel
between the fare zones indicated on the ticket during a 
calendar month. The pass is not transferable.

10-Ride Ticket — Good for ten one-way trips between 
the fare zones indicated on the ticket. Valid for one year 
from date of purchase. One ticket can be shared by people
riding together.

One-Way Ticket — Good for one-way travel between the fare
zones indicated on the ticket. Valid for 14 days from date of
purchase. Non refundable.

$7.00 Weekend Pass — (Not applicable on the South Shore Line)
Unlimited rides on both Saturday and Sunday. Can be used in
combination with Family Fares.

Link-Up — Monthly ticket holders can purchase a Link-Up
for connecting travel on CTA and Pace buses. CTA usage 
is restricted to the 6:00 to 9:30 a.m. and 3:30 to 7:00 p.m.
weekday rush hour periods.

Metra/Pace PlusBus — Good for unlimited travel on all Pace
suburban buses during a calendar month. Must be purchased in
conjunction with a Metra Monthly Pass.

Regional Rail Program — (Not applicable on the South Shore Line) A
Monthly Pass, 10-Ride or One-Way ticket can be used for
travel between same zones on any Metra line.

Children’s Weekday Fares — Children 6 and under ride free
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult (up to three children
free per adult). Children 7-11 save approximately 50% on a
One-Way ticket. Under no  circumstance will children under
seven years of age be permitted to travel alone. If Metra 
personnel discover young children left unattended, the proper
authorities will be notified.

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

g     y

STATIONS
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER LV:
Kedzie
Oak Park (Marion St.)
River Forest
Maywood
Melrose Park
Bellwood
Berkeley
Elmhurst
Villa Park
Lombard
Glen Ellyn
College Ave.
Wheaton
Winfield
West Chicago
Geneva
La Fox
ELBURN AR:

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ZONES

A
A
B
B
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
E
E
E
F
F
H
I
I

•
•

°
°
°•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

501
AM

8:40
—

8:56
8:58
9:01

—
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:39
9:47
9:56
10:06

503
AM

10:40
—

10:56
10:58

—
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56
12:06

505
PM

12:40
—

12:56
12:58
1:01

—
1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

507
PM

2:40
—

2:56
2:58

—
3:02
3:05
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:25
3:28
3:31
3:35
3:39
3:47
3:56
4:06

509
PM

4:40
—

4:56
4:58
5:01

—
5:05
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:35
5:39
5:47
5:56
6:06

511
PM

5:40
—

5:56
5:58

—
6:02
6:05
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:25
6:28
6:31
6:35
6:39
6:47
6:56
7:06

513
PM

6:40
—

6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:25
7:28
7:31
7:35
7:39
7:47
7:56
8:06

515
PM

517
PM

10:40
—

10:56
10:58
11:01

—
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56
12:06

11
AM

12:40
—

12:56
12:58
1:01

—
1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

8:40
—

8:56
8:58

—
9:02
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:39
9:47
9:56
10:06

 

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

g     y

STATIONS
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER LV:
Kedzie
Oak Park (Marion St.)
River Forest
Maywood
Melrose Park
Bellwood
Berkeley
Elmhurst
Villa Park
Lombard
Glen Ellyn
College Ave.
Wheaton
Winfield
West Chicago
Geneva
La Fox
ELBURN AR:! 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

501
AM

8:40
—

8:56
8:58
9:01

—
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:39
9:47
9:56
10:06

503
AM

10:40
—

10:56
10:58

—
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56
12:06

505
PM

12:40
—

12:56
12:58
1:01
—

1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

507
PM

2:40
—

2:56
2:58

—
3:02
3:05
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:25
3:28
3:31
3:35
3:39
3:47
3:56
4:06

509
PM

4:40
—

4:56
4:58
5:01

—
5:05
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:35
5:39
5:47
5:56
6:06

513
PM

6:40
—

6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:25
7:28
7:31
7:35
7:39
7:47
7:56
8:06

515
PM

8:40
—

8:56
8:58

—
9:02
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:39
9:47
9:56
10:06

517
PM

10:40
—

10:56
10:58
11:01

—
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56
12:06

11
AM

12:40
—

12:56
12:58
1:01

—
1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

 

Chicago to Elburn – Sunday*Chicago to Elburn – Saturday

* Sunday schedules are in effect on major holidays.

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

    

STATIONS
ELBURN LV:
La Fox
Geneva
West Chicago
Winfield
Wheaton
College Ave.
Glen Ellyn
Lombard
Villa Park
Elmhurst
Berkeley
Bellwood
Melrose Park
Maywood
River Forest
Oak Park (Marion St.)
Kedzie
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER AR:

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

!

 

500
AM

6:25
6:29
6:37
6:45
6:49
6:54
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:19
7:22

—
7:25
7:28

—

7:50

504
AM

8:25
8:29
8:37
8:45
8:49
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:22

—
9:25
9:28

—

9:50

506
AM

10:25
10:29
10:37
10:45
10:49
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:16
11:19

—
11:23
11:25
11:28

—

11:50

508
PM

12:25
12:29
12:37
12:45
12:49
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:13
1:16
1:19
1:22

—
1:25
1:28

—

1:50

510
PM

2:25
2:29
2:37
2:45
2:49
2:54
2:57
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:13
3:16
3:19

—
3:23
3:25
3:28

—

3:50

512
PM

4:25
4:29
4:37
4:45
4:49
4:54
4:57
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:22

— 
5:25
5:28

—

5:50

514
PM

6:25
6:29
6:37
6:45
6:49
6:54
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:19

—
7:23
7:25
7:28

—

7:50

516
PM

8:25
8:29
8:37
8:45
8:49
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:22

—
9:25
9:28

—

9:50

518
PM

10:25
10:29
10:37
10:45
10:49
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:16
11:19

—
11:23
11:25
11:28

—

11:50

Elburn to Chicago – Sunday*  g   y

STATIONS
ELBURN LV:
La Fox
Geneva
West Chicago
Winfield
Wheaton
College Ave.
Glen Ellyn
Lombard
Villa Park
Elmhurst
Berkeley
Bellwood
Melrose Park
Maywood
River Forest
Oak Park (Marion St.)
Kedzie
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER AR:

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
   

 

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

    

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ZONES
I
I
H
F
F
E
E
E
D
D
D
C
C
C
C
B
B
A

A

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
°
°
°
•

•

500
AM

6:25
6:29
6:37
6:45
6:49
6:54
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:19
7:22

—
7:25
7:28

—

7:50

502
AM

7:25
7:29
7:37
7:45
7:49
7:54
7:57
8:00
8:04
8:08
8:13
8:16
8:19

—
8:23
8:25
8:28

—

8:50

504
AM

8:25
8:29
8:37
8:45
8:49
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:22

—
9:25
9:28

—

9:50

506
AM

10:25
10:29
10:37
10:45
10:49
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:16
11:19

—
11:23
11:25
11:28

—

11:50

508
PM

12:25
12:29
12:37
12:45
12:49
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:13
1:16
1:19
1:22

—
1:25
1:28

—

1:50

510
PM

2:25
2:29
2:37
2:45
2:49
2:54
2:57
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:13
3:16
3:19

—
3:23
3:25
3:28

—

3:50

512
PM

4:25
4:29
4:37
4:45
4:49
4:54
4:57
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:22

—
5:25
5:28

—

5:50

514
PM

6:25
6:29
6:37
6:45
6:49
6:54
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:19

—
7:23
7:25
7:28

—

7:50

516
PM

8:25
8:29
8:37
8:45
8:49
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:22

—
9:25
9:28

—

9:50

518
PM

10:25
10:29
10:37
10:45
10:49
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:16
11:19

—
11:23
11:25
11:28

—

11:50

 

Elburn to Chicago – Saturday

NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN.

NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN.

• ACCESSIBLE STATION.     ° PARTIALLY ACCESSIBLE. FORM 30     02/2014   

METRA UNION PACIFIC 
WEST LINE

FARES

GENERAL
INFO

SCHEDULES

TICKET
OPTIONS

CHICAGO (OTC)

Kedzie
Oak Park
River Forest
Maywood
Melrose Park
Bellwood
Berkeley
Elmhurst
Villa Park
Lombard
Glen Ellyn
College Ave.
Wheaton
Winfield
West Chicago
Geneva
La Fox
ELBURN

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 29, 2012

Chicago to 

Elburn

metrarail.com
For the most up to date

information

  

TICKET INFORMATION CONTINUED

  Family Fares — Available on weekends and selected holi-
days. Children age 11 and under ride free when accompanied
by a fare paying adult (up to three children free per adult).

Student Fares — Full time students enrolled in an accredited
grade school or high school can purchase a reduced One-
Way, 10-Ride or Monthly pass. These tickets will be honored
daily between the hours of 5:30 a.m. and 10:00 p.m.

When purchasing a ticket, students must present a Student ID
Card or Letter of Certification. The Letter of Certification or
Student ID must be displayed along with their ticket. Failure to
do so will result in full fare payment. Student tickets are not
transferable.

Group Fares — For prearranged groups consisting of 25-135
people call 312-322-6772 or visit metrarail.com for details.

Senior Citizen/Disability Fares — Senior citizens 65 or
older, customers with disabilities, and Medicare cardholders
who have an RTA-issued Reduced Fare Permit are eligible for
a reduced fare ticket. If you are enrolled in the Illinois Circuit
Breaker program and have an RTA-issued Ride Free Circuit
Permit, you are eligible to ride free. If you are not in 
possession of a RTA Reduced Fare Card you must contact
the RTA to apply (312) 913-3110.

U.S. Military Fares — Military personnel who produce proper
active duty identification are eligible for a reduced one-way
and ten-ride fare.

Holidays: Sunday schedules are in effect on New Year’s Day,
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving
and Christmas. On other days, such as pre-holiday dates,
modified schedules may be in effect. Visit the Metra website
or call the Transit Information Center before traveling.

A FEW CONSIDERATIONS

When using electronic devices or cell phones, listen or speak
at a volume that does not disturb other passengers.

No smoking is allowed on any trains, in stations or within 15
feet of station and enclosed area entrances.

Reserving seats with parcels or coats is strictly prohibited.

Please refrain from placing feet on seats or upper deck railings.

Please keep doorways and aisles clear especially when 
passengers are attempting to exit or board at their stations.

Please do not litter in trains or at stations.

Passengers whose conduct is disorderly or abusive will not be
allowed on, or will be asked to leave the train.

Obscene language which is disturbing to others is prohibited.

TAKE THE TRAIN TO WEEKEND FUN

WITH METRA FAMILY FARES

FREE
KIDS RIDE

UP TO 3 CHILDREN 11 AND 
UNDER RIDE FREE WITH

EACH FARE-PAYING ADULT

WITH METRA’S
 $7 WEEKEND PASS ALL DAY 

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

TRAVEL
UNLIMITED
HOW WILL YOU SPEND YOUR WEEKEND?

340253_50933_Fm30_TT_ccg  2/6/14  7:51 AM  Page 1


