516

PM

518

PM

8:25 10:25

8:29 10:29

8:37 10:37 8:45 10:45 8:49 10:49 8:54 10:54 8:57 10:57 9:00 11:00 9:04 11:04 9:08 11:08

9:13 | 11:13 9:16 | 11:16 9:19 | 11:19

9:2511:259:2811:28

9:50 11:50

20

11

AM

1:01

1:05

1:08

1:12

1:16

1:20

1:25 1:28

1:31

1:35

1:39

1:47

1:56

2:06

20

10:40 12:40

10:56 12:56 **10:58** 12:58

20

517

PM

11:01

11:05

11:08

11:12

11:16

11:20

11:25

11:28 11:31

11:35

11:39

11:47

11:56

12:06

20

11:23

9:22

Elbarn to Onicago - Canady									
	500	504	506	508	510	512	514	516	518
STATIONS	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM
ELBURN LV:	6:25	8:25	10:25	12:25	2:25	4:25	6:25	8:25	10:25
La Fox	6:29	8:29	10:29	12:29	2:29	4:29	6:29	8:29	10:29
Geneva	6:37	8:37	10:37	12:37	2:37	4:37	6:37	8:37	10:37
West Chicago	6:45	8:45	10:45	12:45	2:45	4:45	6:45	8:45	10:45
Winfield	6:49	8:49	10:49	12:49	2:49	4:49	6:49	8:49	10:49
Wheaton	6:54	8:54	10:54	12:54	2:54	4:54	6:54	8:54	10:54
College Ave.	6:57	8:57	10:57	12:57	2:57	4:57	6:57	8:57	10:57
Glen Ellyn	7:00	9:00	11:00	1:00	3:00	5:00	7:00	9:00	11:00
Lombard	7:04	9:04	11:04	1:04	3:04	5:04	7:04	9:04	11:04
Villa Park	7:08	9:08	11:08	1:08	3:08	5:08	7:08	9:08	11:08
Elmhurst	7:13	9:13	11:13	1:13	3:13	5:13	7:13	9:13	11:13
Berkeley	7:16	9:16	11:16	1:16	3:16	5:16	7:16	9:16	11:16
Bellwood	7:19	9:19	11:19	1:19	3:19	5:19	7:19	9:19	11:19
Melrose Park	7:22	9:22	_	1:22	_	5:22	_	9:22	_
Maywood	_	_	11:23	_	3:23	_	7:23	_	11:23
River Forest	7:25	9:25	11:25	1:25	3:25	5:25	7:25	9:25	11:25
Oak Park (Marion St.)	7:28	9:28	11:28	1:28	3:28	5:28	7:28	9:28	11:28
Kedzie	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION									
CENTER AR:	7:50	9:50	11:50	1:50	3:50	5:50	7:50	9:50	11:50
<i>\$</i> \$6	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20

Elburn to Chicago - Sunday*

Chicago to	Elburn - S	unday*
------------	------------	--------

Chicago to Elburn - Sunday									
	501	503	505	507	509	513	515	517	11
STATIONS	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	AM
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION									
CENTER LV:	8:40	10:40	12:40	2:40	4:40	6:40	8:40	10:40	12:40
Kedzie	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Oak Park (Marion St.)	8:56	10:56	12:56	2:56	4:56	6:56	8:56	10:56	12:56
River Forest	8:58	10:58	12:58	2:58	4:58	6:58	8:58	10:58	12:58
Maywood	9:01	_	1:01	_	5:01	7:01	_	11:01	1:01
Melrose Park	_	11:02	_	3:02	_	7:03	9:02	_	_
Bellwood	9:05	11:05	1:05	3:05	5:05	7:06	9:05	11:05	1:05
Berkeley	9:08	11:08	1:08	3:08	5:08	7:09	9:08	11:08	1:08
Elmhurst	9:12	11:12	1:12	3:12	5:12	7:12	9:12	11:12	1:12
Villa Park	9:16	11:16	1:16	3:16	5:16	7:16	9:16	11:16	1:16
Lombard	9:20	11:20	1:20	3:20	5:20	7:20	9:20	11:20	1:20
Glen Ellyn	9:25	11:25	1:25	3:25	5:25	7:25	9:25	11:25	1:25
College Ave.	9:28	11:28	1:28	3:28	5:28	7:28	9:28	11:28	1:28
Wheaton	9:31	11:31	1:31	3:31	5:31	7:31	9:31	11:31	1:31
Winfield	9:35	11:35	1:35	3:35	5:35	7:35	9:35	11:35	1:35
West Chicago	9:39	11:39	1:39	3:39	5:39	7:39	9:39	11:39	1:39
Geneva	9:47	11:47	1:47	3:47	5:47	7:47	9:47	11:47	1:47
La Fox	9:56	11:56	1:56	3:56	5:56	7:56	9:56	11:56	1:56
ELBURN AR:	10:06	12:06	2:06	4:06	6:06	8:06	10:06	12:06	2:06
<i>6</i> 40	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20

^{*} Sunday schedules are in effect on major holidays.

WITH

UP 1 UN EAC

HOW WIL

\$7 W

TAKE '